
Things to wear:
​ Amanda’s Hope- Comfy Cozy’s for Chemo - port accessible shirts-

https://www.amandahope.org/comfycozy
​ Luke’s Fast Breaks- Port accessible t-shirts/hospital gowns -

https://lukesfastbreaks.org/
​ The Turban Project- senda a variety of headwear- https://turbanproject.com
​ Ellie’s Hats https://ellieshats.org/
​ The Magic Yarn Project - https://themagicyarnproject.com
​ Love Your Melon- Sends all cancer patients a hat - https://loveyourmelon.com
​ Headbands of Hope - https://www.headbandsofhope.com
​ Chicago/Illinois based

​ Project Fire Buddies- https://www.projectfirebuddies.org/who-we-are
​ Cal’s Angels- https://www.calsangels.org
​ Bear Necessities Pediatric Cancer Foundation- https://www.bearnecessities.org
​ Christmas Without Cancer- https://christmaswithoutcancer.org
​ Be The Fight Foundation- https://bffkids.org
​ Camp Out From Cancer - http://www.campoutfromcancer.com
​ Special Spaces Illinois- https://specialspaces.org/our-chapters/illinois/
​ Bounce Foundation - https://bouncechildrensfoundation.org

​ Bill Pay
​ Pinky Swear - https://pinkyswear.org
​ B+ Foundation- https://bepositive.org
​ Healthwell Foundation- Pediatric Assistance Fund-

https://www.healthwellfoundation.org
​ Leukemia Research Foundation - Blood cancer patients in the Chicagoland -

https://allbloodcancers.org/patientgrants/
​ Fun

​ Icing Smiles- cakes for kids and siblings - https://www.icingsmiles.org
​ Make a Wish- https://wish.org/illinois
​ A Moment of Magic- https://www.amomentofmagic.org
​ Noah’s Bandage Project - https://noahsbandageproject.com
​ Team NEGU (Never Ever Give Up) - Jessie Rees Foundation-

https://negu.org
​ Holdens Wagons- https://www.calsangels.org/holdenswagons/
​ Binkeez for Comfort (blanket)- https://www.binkeezforcomfort.org
​ Desi Strong Foundation (doll)-

https://www.desistrongfoundation.org/desi-strong-doll
​ William’s Warriors- (Pediatric Cancer Awareness/ Research & Art Kits)

https://www.williamswarriors.org
​ Sadie Keller Foundation - Milestone Gift - https://sadiekellerfoundation.org

​
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